
                   
 
 
 
 

 
 

For more information & contacts, please visit our website: www.walmsleyparish.org 
 

Sunday 16th Nov: Hush Before the Rush, 3.30-6.00pm at St Andrew’s Church 
 

Sunday 30th November ADVENT 1 
 

Mon 1st Dec - 7.30pm: Team Advent Course 1 (Hope) at St Andrew’s Revd Angie  
 

Thursday 4th Dec - 6.30pm: Christingle Service at Christ Church Walmsley  
    Revd Angie + Revd Ian                                

Sunday 7th December ADVENT 2  
9.30am: Toy Service (Bolton Lions) & Parade at Christ Church Walmsley 
11.00am: Toy Service (Bolton Lions) at St Andrew’s Church 
4.00pm Christmas Lights Switch On and Tractor Run (Dunscar War Memorial) 
 

Tues 9th Dec - 7.30pm: Team Advent Course 2 (Peace) at St Maxentius Revd Jan 
 

Sunday 14th December ADVENT 3  
9.30am: Carol Service at Christ Church Walmsley 
11am: Service with Carols as hymns at St Andrew’s Church 
3.00pm ‘Blue’ Carol Service at St Andrew’s Church 
 

Wednesday 17th December  
11.00am: Walmsley School Choir singing carols in Midweek Service at Christ Church  
[5.00pm and 6.00pm: Walmsley CE School Carol Services at Christ Church Walmsley] 

7.30pm: Team Advent Course 3 (Joy) St Peter’s Belmont Revd Chris + Reader Val S 
 

Fri 19th Dec 7.30pm: Concert ‘Bridgerton by Candlelight ’    at Christ Church Walmsley 
 

Sunday 21st December ADVENT 4  
9.30am: Service of the Word at Christ Church Walmsley  
11.00am: Sunday School Nativity at St Andrew’s Church 
 

Monday 22nd Dec 7.30pm: Advent Course 4 (Love) at St Anne’s Church Revd Ian 
 

Wednesday 24th December Christmas Eve 
4.00pm: Crib Service at Christ Church Walmsley  
7.30pm: Holy Communion and Buffet at St Andrew’s Church 
11.00pm: Midnight Mass at Christ Church Walmsley 
 

Thursday 25th December Christmas Day 
10.00am: Family Service at Christ Church Walmsley 
 

Sunday 28th December CHRISTMAS 1  
11am Joint Parish Service of the Word at St. Andrew’s Church  
4.00pm: Watch-night Service at Christ Church Walmsley 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

http://www.walmsleyparish.org/

